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Income Tax (Exemption)(No. 9) Order 2017

Payments to non-residents for services under sections 4A(i)

& (ii) rendered outside Malaysia are now exempted from
withholding tax.

Income Tax (Exemption) (No. 9) Order 2017

The above order gazetted on 24 October 2017, exempts a NR from payment of tax on income under sections
4A(i) & (ii) which is rendered / performed outside Malaysia.

The WHT provisions under section 109B would not apply to the above income.

Effective date: Services rendered from 6 September 2017.
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Our offices Name Email Telephone
Kuala Lumpur Jagdev Singh jagdev.singh@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1469
Penang / Ipoh Tony Chua tony.chua@my.pwc.com +60(4) 238 9118
Johor Bahru Benedict Francis benedict.francis@my.pwc.com +60(7) 218 6000
Melaka Benedict Francis benedict.francis@my.pwc.com +60(7) 218 6000
Au Yong paik.hup.au@my.pwe.com +60(6) 283 6169
Labuan Jennifer Chang jennifer.chang@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1828
Our services Name Email Telephone
Corporate Tax Compliance
& Advisory
= Consumer & Industrial Margaret Lee margaret.lee.seet.cheng@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1501
Product Services Steve Chia steve.chia.siang.hai@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1572
* Emerging Markets Fung Mei Lin mei.lin.fung@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1505
= Energy, Utilities & Mining Lavindran Sandragasu lavindran.sandragasu@my.pwe.com +60(3) 2173 1494
= Financial Services Jennifer Chang jennifer.chang@my.pwe.com +60(3) 2173 1828
= Technology, InfoComm & Heather Khoo heather.khoo@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1636
Entertainment
GST / Indirect Tax Raja Kumaran raja.kumaran@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1701
Yap Lai Han lai.han.yap@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1491
Chan Wai Choong wai.choong.chan@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 3100
International Tax Services / Frances Po frances.po@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1618
Mergers and Acquisition
Transfer Pricing, Tax Audits Jagdev Singh jagdev.singh@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1469
& Investigations
International Assignment Sakaya Johns Rani sakaya.johns.rani@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1553
Services Hilda Liow hilda.liow.wun.chee@my.pwe.com +60(3) 2173 1638
Corporate Services Lee Shuk Yee shuk.yee.lee@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1626
Japanese Business Clifford Yap clifford.eng.hong.yap@my.pwc.com +60(3) 2173 1446
Consulting
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